
PAPERS OF CAPTAIN JOHN MARTIN OAKEY 

FIRST ACCESSION 
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6 
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9 

10 

11 

12 

1939 Aug-
1947 Aug 

1915 Sep-
1916 Feb 

1916 Nov 

1940 Feb-Sep 

1939 Oct 

1915-1944 

1941-1946 

1947-1969 

c1852, 
c1914-1918 

1963 Feb 1 

1960 

1959 Dec 

ACCESSION LIST 

Diaries. 13 vols 

Recollections and comments based on 
official War Diaries of the Rifle 
Bde 

Correspondence relating to leave 
from No 1 Special Coy, RE 

Letters to CH Foulkes (brother-in­
law) while with RE Chemical Warfare 
Bn 

Photographs of the instructors and 
sergeants of the Artists' Rifles. 
3 items 

Papers relating to service in World 
War I and World War II. 2 files 

Papers relating to service as Adjt 
on troopships 

Papers relating to work for London 
County Council 

Miscellaneous papers including 
World War I sketches and propaganda 
postcards; document recording order 
of Wellington's funeral procession 

Transcript of The Times obituary 

The Artists and the SAS, BA Young. 
A history of the Artists' Rifles 
and the 21st SAS Regt (Artists') TA 

Mars and Minerva: SAS Regt journal. 
Includes article relating to JM 
Oakey's 71st birthday celebrations 
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SECOND ACCESSION 
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4 
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9 

10 

11 

12 
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1914 Aug-
1915 Oct 

1916 Feb 24-
May 22 

1916 Mar-
1918 Feb 

1915 Sep-
1916 Apr 

1916-1919 

1916-1919 

1915 Sep-
1916 Apr 

1916 Mar-
1918 Dec 

c1916-1918 

1916-1917, 
1930-1931, 
1959-1960 

1920-1938 

1918-1949 

1940 

Notebook containing account of 
service 

MS copy of diary, substantially 
annotated when copying done, 
Jan 1930 

Two corrected and annotated TS 
memoirs of service 

Bound TS transcript of war diary of 
7th Rifle Bde 

Bound TS transcript of war diary of 
No 1 Special Coy, RE 

Bound TS transcript of war diary of 
No 3 Special Coy, RE 

Loose leaf TS of war diary of 7th 
Rifle Bde and 41st Bde, with 
photographs 

Loose leaf photograph album, cross­
referenced to memoirs, (see No 3, 
above) 

Loose photographs, World War I, 
mostly duplicates of No 8, above 

Letters co~cerning service in World 
War I. 6 items 

Invitations and menus for No 1 Coy 
Special Bde RE annual dinners 

Press cuttings 

National Songs of the Allies 
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THIRD ACCESSION 

1 1907-1927 Photograph album: Cambridge 
University motor-cycle club members 
and their vehicles, 1907-11; crowds 
in Cambridge, proclamation of 
George V, 6 May 1910; rag 
processions in Cambridge, 1911; JM 
Oakley with his cars and 
motorcycles, 1912-26; Artists' 
Rifles in France, 1914 and 1922-24; 
No 1 Special Coy RE, 1916-19; TA 
camps, 1925-27. Majority of 
military subjects are formal groups 
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