

PAPERS OF CAPTAIN JOHN MARTIN OAKEY ACCESSION LIST

FIRST ACCESSION

1	1939 Aug- 1947 Aug	Diaries. 13 vols
2	1915 Sep- 1916 Feb	Recollections and comments based on official War Diaries of the Rifle Bde
3	1916 Nov	Correspondence relating to leave from No 1 Special Coy, RE
4	1940 Feb-Sep	Letters to C H Foulkes (brother-in-law) while with RE Chemical Warfare Bn
5	1939 Oct	Photographs of the instructors and sergeants of the Artists' Rifles. 3 items
6	1915-1944	Papers relating to service in World War I and World War II. 2 files
7	1941-1946	Papers relating to service as Adjt on troopships
8	1947-1969	Papers relating to work for London County Council
9	c1852, c1914-1918	Miscellaneous papers including World War I sketches and propaganda postcards; document recording order of Wellington's funeral procession
10	1963 Feb 1	Transcript of The Times obituary
11	1960	The Artists and the SAS, B A Young. A history of the Artists' Rifles and the 21st SAS Regt (Artists') TA
12	1959 Dec	Mars and Minerva: SAS Regt journal. Includes article relating to J M Oakey's 71st birthday celebrations

SECOND ACCESSION

1	1914 Aug- 1915 Oct	Notebook containing account of service
2	1916 Feb 24- May 22	MS copy of diary, substantially annotated when copying done, Jan 1930
3	1916 Mar- 1918 Feb	Two corrected and annotated TS memoirs of service
4	1915 Sep- 1916 Apr	Bound TS transcript of war diary of 7th Rifle Bde
5	1916-1919	Bound TS transcript of war diary of No 1 Special Coy, RE
6	1916-1919	Bound TS transcript of war diary of No 3 Special Coy, RE
7	1915 Sep- 1916 Apr	Loose leaf TS of war diary of 7th Rifle Bde and 41st Bde, with photographs
8	1916 Mar- 1918 Dec	Loose leaf photograph album, cross-referenced to memoirs, (see No 3, above)
9	c1916-1918	Loose photographs, World War I, mostly duplicates of No 8, above
10	1916-1917, 1930-1931, 1959-1960	Letters concerning service in World War I. 6 items
11	1920-1938	Invitations and menus for No 1 Coy Special Bde RE annual dinners
12	1918-1949	Press cuttings
13	1940	National Songs of the Allies

THIRD ACCESSION

1 1907-1927

Photograph album: Cambridge
University motor-cycle club members
and their vehicles, 1907-11; crowds
in Cambridge, proclamation of
George V, 6 May 1910; rag
processions in Cambridge, 1911; J M
Oakley with his cars and
motorcycles, 1912-26; Artists'
Rifles in France, 1914 and 1922-24;
No 1 Special Coy RE, 1916-19; TA
camps, 1925-27. Majority of
military subjects are formal groups